Position

Laboratory Manager
O&M Technician IV
O&M Technician Ill
Laboratory Manager

O&M Technician IV

Other Positions Held

Special District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District
Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District

Department

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$171,360
$113,486
$88,069
$28,108
$22,861

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,344
$44,220
$35,148
$12,327

$0



