Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Laboratory Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Laboratory	\$171,360	\$37,344
O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Laboratory	\$113,486	\$44,220
O&M Technician III		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Laboratory	\$88,069	\$35,148
Laboratory Manager		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Laboratory	\$28,108	\$12,327
O&M Technician IV		Fairfield-Suisun Sewer District	Laboratory	\$22,861	\$0